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Return of Masters, Mates, and Engineers to whom Certificates of Competency were
issued, &c. — continued.

* Issued under the provisions of Her Majesty's Order in Council of the 12th February, 1876; and have the same
force as similar certificates issued by the Board of Trade.

7 [.—12.

id Engineers to whom Certificates
issued, &c. —continued.

if Competency 'ereBetuen of Masters, Mates, a:

Name ofPerson. Bank. Class ofCertificate. Date of Issue. No.

Henry Bradney ... ...
JosephMcLean ...
John Hays ... ...
Isaac Merchant Souter...
Alfred Tointon
Frank Augustin Andin
Charles McCarthy
Johan Christian Eugen
John Cox ... ...
Robert Rutherford Douglas
JohnLindsay Galbraith
Duncan McMurrich
"William Isaac Masters...
Stephen James Weston
Finlay McRae
John William Edward Lamburn
James Carmichael
William Grundy Croll...
James Edward Robinson
Benjamin Walter Glaas
James Meikle
Thomas Voyce
Edward Obery
William Mulholland
Angus Boss
Joseph George Morris ...
John Robertson
Edward Moloney
John Christopher Lander
William George Tye ...
James Willison Gall ...
John Maedonald Syms...
James Ramsay ...
Thomas Tori-
John William Fowler ...
Woolsey Allen
John Taylor
Alfred Bach
George Gyde
James Duigan
William Smith
John Hornby
Charles Edgar Neville Woodman
Thomas Powick
John Murray Penny
Henry Lane
John Maedonald
Rudolph James Smyth
Charles Henry Turner... ...
William Mather
JonathanElliott
John William Edward Lamburn
Charles Young
Robert Andrew Page ...
Amos McKegg ...
John Hunt
Norman McKenzie
Andrew Blair
James Lee Simpson
Thomas Bartholomew ...
Thomas Adams
Henry WilliamLouis Fiiller
Francis Henderson
Peter Clark
James Brookes
James Leask ...
Charles Murdoch ...
Harry Montague Langridge
Alfred Trotman
Alfred Martin
James Johnson ...
Anthony Ashton ... ..,

Mate
Master

Home trade 13 Sept., 1881 ...
12Not., „ ...
15 „ „ ...
12Dee., „ ...
17 „ „ ...
3 Jan., 1882 ...
9 „ „ ...

31 tf „
*10May, 1881 ...
*14 June, ,,
* 2 July, „ ...
*12Sept., „ ...
*21 Oct., „ ...
*23 Nov., „ ...
*9Dec., „ ...

17 „ „ ...
25 Jan., 1882 ...

*30 „ „ ...
*24 March, „
*28 „ „ ...

26 April, 1881 ,..
26 „ „ ...
21 June, ,,
21 „ „ ...
23 July, „ ...
17Aug., „ ...
17 „ „ ...
13 Sept., „
13 „ „ ...
23 „ ,,
31 Dec,
20 Feb., 1882 ...
7 March, „

30 May, 1881 ...
26 April, ,, ...

2 May, „ ...
y jj jj .>.

9 „ „ ...
10 „ „ ...
9 June, „
4Aug., „ ...
4 jj jj ...
A,
4 „ „ ...
a „ „
17 „ „ ...
23 „ „ ...
23 „ „ ...
13 Sept., „ ...
13 „ „ ...
12 „ „ ...
21 „ „ ...
21 „

3 Oct., „
21 ,, „
7 Not., „ ...

15Dec, „
15 „ „ ...
17 „ „ ...
23 ,, ,,

9 Jan., 1882 ...
16 „ „
17 „ „ ...
21 „ „ ...

6 Feb., „ ...
23 „ „ ...
23 „ „ ...

1March, ,,
24 „ „ ...
24 „ „ ...
28 „ „

5225
5226
5227
5228
5229
5230
5231
5232
5155

68
75
76
64
77
78
79
80
81
82
69
83

3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389

S3 "*,, 33 ""» ... 33 *"
j) ■■ " 33 ""
i) ...

Mate
Master

33 "*"
S3 >"

33 ""
2nd Class Engineer

S3 " ■Foreign trade,, ...
1st Class Engineer ... 33 '"

33 '"
3) ■""2nd Class Engineer

33 *""
S3 ■*'

33 '"
3S f"

S3 "'
33 """

1st Class Engineer...
2nd Class Engineer
Master ,..

33 "*■

S3 "*„ (renewal)
RiTCr trade

33 ... S3 '"
33 *"
33 ""
33 '*",3 ... 33 "*

}] ... 33 "'",, ... S3 ""
33 "** 33 "',, ... S3 "*,, ... 33 ""

Engineer
33 *"
S3 '"

3) ...
33 " *33 "" 33 ".

33 "" S3 "'*
33 *"
33 "" 33

33 ""' S3 *■'

33 "" 33 '"
33 '" 33 ""
33 "' 33 '"*
33 "" 33 ."

33 '*" 33 ""■
33 **' S3

33 "" 33 '"
S3 '"' 33 ""
33 "' 33 '"
33 ' "
33 "" 33 '"*
33 **' 33 '*'
33 ■" S3 "*
33 *"' S3 "'
33 S3 '"
)> *" 33 "'
33 '" S3 "*
33 ' " 33 "*
33 "" 33 ""
33 "*' 33 "*'
33 " " 33 ""
S3 '" 33 *"
S3
33 ""

SS ' "
33 "*

33 '" S3 "'
S3 " " 33 ""
33 33 '*'
33 "' 3) '"
S3 *■'

33
S3 "'
33 '"

* Issued under the proTisions of Her IV
force as similar certificates issued by the Boi

iajesty's Order in Council of the 12th February, 1876; and haTe the same
ird of Trade.
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